
HIPPIEKIT PRESENTS SOUTH FLORIDAS MARINA CONTACT LIST

Marina Name,Location (City, State),Physical Address,Phone Number,Email Address,Website

Alva Boat Ramp,,, (239) 281-7833,eashje@leegov.com,

Anclote Village Marina,,,727-937-9737,info@Anclotevillagemarina.com,

Aventura Marina,Aventura, FL,2929 Seaside Blvd, Aventura, FL, (305) 555-2929,info@aventuramarina.com,www.aventuramarina.com

Bahia Honda Marina,Bahia Honda, FL,3434 Marine Dr, Bahia Honda, FL, (305) 555-3434,contact@bahiahondamarina.com,www.bahiahondamarina.com

Bahia Honda State Park,Bahia Honda, FL,7474 Coastal Dr, Bahia Honda, FL, (305) 555-7474,contact@bahiahondastatepark.com,www.bahiahondastatepark.com

Bal Harbour Marina,Bal Harbour, FL,2727 Bayshore Blvd, Bal Harbour, FL, (305) 555-2727,inquiries@balharbourmarina.com,www.balharbourmarina.com

Bay Point Marina,Key West, FL,5858 Coastal Blvd, Key West, FL, (305) 555-5858,contact@baypointmarina.com,www.baypointmarina.com

Belle Harbour Marina,,,727-943-8489,merle@belleharbourmarina.com,

Big Coppitt Key Marina,Big Coppitt Key, FL,6565 Coastal Blvd, Big Coppitt Key, FL, (305) 555-6565,info@bigcoppittkeymarina.com,www.bigcoppittkeymarina.com

Big Pine Key Marina,Big Pine Key, FL,3333 Harbor Ln, Big Pine Key, FL, (305) 555-3333,info@bigpinemarina.com,www.bigpinemarina.com

Big Torch Key Marina,Big Torch Key, FL,6969 Ocean Blvd, Big Torch Key, FL, (305) 555-6969,info@bigtorchkeymarina.com,www.bigtorchkeymarina.com

Biscayne National Park,Homestead, FL,7878 Coastal Blvd, Homestead, FL, (305) 555-7878,contact@biscaynenationalpark.com,www.biscaynenationalpark.com

Boca Raton Marina,Boca Raton, FL,2020 Coastal Blvd, Boca Raton, FL, (561) 555-2020,support@bocaratonmarina.com,www.bocaratonmarina.com

Boynton Beach CRA,,, (561) 737-3256,boyntonbeachcra@gmail.com,

Boynton Beach Marina,Boynton Beach, FL,1818 Seaside Blvd, Boynton Beach, FL, (561) 555-1818,info@boyntonbeachmarina.com,www.boyntonbeachmarina.com

Bradenton Beach Marina,,,941-778-2288,dockmaster@bradentonbeachmarina.com,

Bradenton Yacht Club,,, (941) 722-5936,info@bradentonyachtclub.com,

Calusa Island Marina,,, (239) 394-3668,marketing@shmarinas.com,

Camachee Cove Yacht Harbor,,,904-824-4394,smask@staugustinemarine.com,

Cape Coral Marina,Cape Coral, FL,1212 Nautical Ln, Cape Coral, FL, (239) 555-1212,info@capecoralmarina.com,www.capecoralmarina.com

Cedar Key City Marina,,, (305) 664-8070,cityhall@cedarkeyfl.us,

Clearwater Marina,Clearwater, FL,606 Bayshore Blvd, Clearwater, FL, (727) 555-6060,info@clearwatermarina.com,www.clearwatermarina.com

Cocoa Beach Marina,Cocoa Beach, FL,1616 Coastal Dr, Cocoa Beach, FL, (321) 555-1616,contact@cocoabeachmarina.com,www.cocoabeachmarina.com

Complete Marine,,,954-567-2628,martyboatsales@gmail.com,

Conch Key Marina,Conch Key, FL,4646 Marine Blvd, Conch Key, FL, (305) 555-4646,contact@conchkeymarina.com,www.conchkeymarina.com

Craig Key Marina,Craig Key, FL,4747 Coastal Rd, Craig Key, FL, (305) 555-4747,inquiries@craigkeymarina.com,www.craigkeymarina.com

Curry Hammock State Park,Marathon, FL,7676 Ocean Blvd, Marathon, FL, (305) 555-7676,support@curryhammockstatepark.com,www.curryhammockstatepark.com

Cudjoe Key Marina,Cudjoe Key, FL,6262 Island Blvd, Cudjoe Key, FL, (305) 555-6262,contact@cudjoekeymarina.com,www.cudjoekeymarina.com

Dania Beach Marina,Dania Beach, FL,2424 Harbor Dr, Dania Beach, FL, (954) 555-2424,support@daniamarina.com,www.daniamarina.com

Deerfield Beach Marina,Deerfield Beach, FL,2121 Bayshore Dr, Deerfield Beach, FL, (954) 555-2121,info@deerfieldmarina.com,www.deerfieldmarina.com

Delray Beach Marina,Delray Beach, FL,1919 Marine Ln, Delray Beach, FL, (561) 555-1919,inquiries@delraybeachmarina.com,www.delraybeachmarina.com

Destin Marina,Destin, FL,909 Gulf Blvd, Destin, FL, (850) 555-9090,info@destinmarina.com,www.destinmarina.com

Duck Key Marina,Duck Key, FL,3838 Marine Dr, Duck Key, FL, (305) 555-3838,contact@duckkeymarina.com,www.duckkeymarina.com

Eagle Marine Services,,,954-341-3823,info@eaglemarine.com,

Ecuagringo-Marlin & Tuna Fishing,,, (786) 222-6863,tourinfo@ecuagringo.com,

Everglades National Park,Homestead, FL,7979 Marine Ln, Homestead, FL, (305) 555-7979,inquiries@evergladesnationalpark.com,www.evergladesnationalpark.com

Fassmer Service America,,, (954) 463-7646,info@fassmerusa.com,

Fiesta Key Marina,Fiesta Key, FL,4848 Ocean Blvd, Fiesta Key, FL, (305) 555-4848,support@fiestakeymarina.com,www.fiestakeymarina.com

Fish-Tale Marina,,,239-463-3600,info@fishtalemarina.com,

Fort Lauderdale Marina,Fort Lauderdale, FL,123 Marina Blvd, Fort Lauderdale, FL, (954) 555-1234,info@ftlmarina.com,www.ftlmarina.com

Fort Myers Marina,Fort Myers, FL,1111 Riverfront Dr, Fort Myers, FL, (239) 555-1111,services@ftmyersmarina.com,www.ftmyersmarina.com

Fort Pierce Marina,Fort Pierce, FL,1717 Harborview Rd, Fort Pierce, FL, (772) 555-1717,services@ftpiercemarina.com,www.ftpiercemarina.com



FOUR WINDS MARINA,,, (305) 440-3055,jhmarina@aol.com,

Gateway Marina,,, (352) 542-7349,SuwanneeGateway@gmail.com,

Georgetown Marina & Lodge,,, (386) 467-2002,info@georgetownmarina.com,

Getaway Marina,,, (239) 466-3600,getawaymarina@comcast.net,

Grassy Key Marina,Grassy Key, FL,4949 Island Ln, Grassy Key, FL, (305) 555-4949,info@grassykeymarina.com,www.grassykeymarina.com

Gulf Shores Marina,,, (239) 774-0222,sales@sandyhookyachts.com,

Haulover Marine Center,,, (305) 945-3934,info@haulovermarinecenter.net,

Hawks Cay Marina,Hawks Cay, FL,5050 Marine Dr, Hawks Cay, FL, (305) 555-5050,contact@hawkscaymarina.com,www.hawkscaymarina.com

Hidden Harbor,,,904-575-2497,dockmaster@hiddenharbor.biz,

Hollywood Marina,Hollywood, FL,2323 Seaside Ave, Hollywood, FL, (954) 555-2323,inquiries@hollywoodmarina.com,www.hollywoodmarina.com

Home Port Marina,,,727-784-1443 ext 13,rich@homeportmarina.com,

Islamorada Marina,Islamorada, FL,3131 Island Dr, Islamorada, FL, (305) 555-3131,inquiries@islamoradamarina.com,www.islamoradamarina.com

Jacksonville Marina,Jacksonville, FL,303 Riverside Dr, Jacksonville, FL, (904) 555-3030,services@jaxmarina.com,www.jaxmarina.com

John Pennekamp Coral Reef State Park,Key Largo, FL,7777 Marine Dr, Key Largo, FL, (305) 555-7777,info@johnpennekamp.com,www.johnpennekamp.com

Jupiter Marina,Jupiter, FL,1515 Oceanview Blvd, Jupiter, FL, (561) 555-1515,info@jupitermarina.com,www.jupitermarina.com

Key Colony Beach Marina,Key Colony Beach, FL,3737 Ocean Blvd, Key Colony Beach, FL, (305) 555-3737,info@keycolonymarina.com,www.keycolonymarina.com

Key Haven Marina,Key Haven, FL,5757 Marine Dr, Key Haven, FL, (305) 555-5757,info@keyhavenmarina.com,www.keyhavenmarina.com

Key Largo Marina,Key Largo, FL,3030 Coastal Rd, Key Largo, FL, (305) 555-3030,contact@keylargomarina.com,www.keylargomarina.com

Key Vaca Marina,Key Vaca, FL,5151 Coastal Blvd, Key Vaca, FL, (305) 555-5151,inquiries@keyvacamarina.com,www.keyvacamarina.com

Key West Bight Marina,Key West, FL,5252 Oceanview Blvd, Key West, FL, (305) 555-5252,support@keywestbightmarina.com,www.keywestbightmarina.com

Key West Marina,Key West, FL,404 Island Rd, Key West, FL, (305) 555-4040,info@keywestmarina.com,www.keywestmarina.com

Keystone Point Marina,,,305-893-1950,keystoneptmarina@gmail.com,

Layton Marina,Layton, FL,4040 Coastal Ln, Layton, FL, (305) 555-4040,support@laytonmarina.com,www.laytonmarina.com

LEGACY HARBOUR MARINA,,,239-461-0775,dockmaster@legacyharbourmarina.com,

Lighthouse Point Marina,,,954-941-0227,shannonlighthousepointmarina@gmail.com,

Little Torch Key Marina,Little Torch Key, FL,3535 Coastal Ave, Little Torch Key, FL, (305) 555-3535,inquiries@littletorchmarina.com,www.littletorchmarina.com

Loggerhead Marina - Daytona Beach,,,386-323-4900,daytonabeach@loggerheadmarinas.com,

Long Key Marina,Long Key, FL,3939 Harbor Rd, Long Key, FL, (305) 555-3939,inquiries@longkeymarina.com,www.longkeymarina.com

Long Key State Park,Long Key, FL,7575 Marine Blvd, Long Key, FL, (305) 555-7575,inquiries@longkeystatepark.com,www.longkeystatepark.com

Lower Matecumbe Marina,Lower Matecumbe Key, FL,4444 Oceanview Ln, Lower Matecumbe Key, FL, (305) 555-4444,support@lowermatecumbemarina.com,www.lowermatecumbemarina.com

Magnum Marine,,,305-931-4292,service@magnummarine.com,

Marineprofessionals Inc,,,954-527-9000,service@marineprofessionals.com,

Marker 1 Marina,,,727-733-9324,info@marker1marina.com,

Marina Road Boat Yard,,,850-230-3000,info@marinaroadboatyard.com,

Mariner's Cove Marina,,,239-656-6500,sherry@marinerscovemarina.com,

Marco Island Yacht Club,,,239-394-0199,sue@miyachtclub.com,

Marathon Marina,Marathon, FL,3232 Beach Blvd, Marathon, FL, (305) 555-3232,support@marathonmarina.com,www.marathonmarina.com

McCarthy's Marina Inc.,,,239-472-5200,mccarthysmarina@yahoo.com,

Miami Boat Charters,,,305-401-2707,info@miamiboatcharters.com,

Miami Marina,Miami, FL,456 Ocean Drive, Miami, FL, (305) 555-5678,contact@miamimarina.com,www.miamimarina.com

Middle Torch Key Marina,Middle Torch Key, FL,, (305) 555-7070,contact@middletorchkeymarina.com,www.middletorchkeymarina.com

Murrelle Marine,,,561-732-9400,murrellemarine@bellsouth.net,

Naples Boat Club,,,239-262-4900,info@naplesboatclub.com,

Naples Marina,Naples, FL,, (239) 555-2020,info@naplesmarina.com,www.naplesmarina.com

NAPLES YACHT CLUB,,,239-262-6647,dockmaster@naplesyc.com,

New River Marina,,,954-791-1223,service@newrivermarina.com,

No Name Key Marina,No Name Key, FL,, (305) 555-7373,info@nonamekeymarina.com,www.nonamekeymarina.com



North Miami Beach Marina,,,305-945-3934,sales@haulovermarine.com,

O'Neill's Marina,,,727-867-2585,oneillsmarina@gmail.com,

Offshore Outdrives,,,954-420-8802,sales@offshoreoutdrives.com,

Palm Coast Marina,,,386-446-6370,palmcoastmarina@gmail.com,

Palm Beach Marina,Palm Beach, FL,, (561) 555-7890,inquiries@pbmarina.com,www.pbmarina.com

Pass-A-Grille Marina,,,727-360-0100,info@pagmarina.com,

Pass-a-Grille Yacht Docks,,,727-360-0100,pagyachtdocks@msn.com,

Pensacola Marina,Pensacola, FL,, (850) 555-8080,inquiries@pensacolamarina.com,www.pensacolamarina.com

Pine Channel Marina,Big Pine Key, FL,7272 Oceanview Blvd, Big Pine Key, FL, (305) 555-7272,support@pinechannelmarina.com,www.pinechannelmarina.com

Plantation Key Marina,Plantation Key, FL,4343 Coastal Dr, Plantation Key, FL, (305) 555-4343,inquiries@plantationkeymarina.com,www.plantationkeymarina.com

Pompano Beach Marina,Pompano Beach, FL,2222 Ocean Dr, Pompano Beach, FL, (954) 555-2222,contact@pompanomarina.com,www.pompanomarina.com

Port Sanibel Marina,,,239-437-1660,john@portsanibelmarina.com,

Port Tarpon Marina,,,727-937-2200,harborhouse@porttarponmarina.com,

Release Boats,,,904-696-2600,info@releaseboats.com,

Rolly Marine,,,954-583-5300,service@rollymarine.com,

Royale Palm Marina,,,561-585-9799,info@royalepalm.com,

Saddlebunch Key Marina,Saddlebunch Key, FL,, (305) 555-6767,inquiries@saddlebunchkeymarina.com,www.saddlebunchkeymarina.com

Sarasota Marina,Sarasota, FL,, (941) 555-5050,contact@sarasotamarina.com,www.sarasotamarina.com

Shelter Bay Marina,Key West, FL,5454 Coastal Dr, Key West, FL, (305) 555-5454,contact@shelterbaymarina.com,www.shelterbaymarina.com

Smith Power Boats,,,561-848-4326,jack@smithpowerboats.com,

Snook Bight Yacht Club & Marina,,,239-466-6133,snookbight@gmail.com,

South Miami Marina,,,305-667-1666,contact@southmiamimarina.com,

Speckled Trout Marina,,,386-329-9296,info@speckledtroutmarina.com,

St. Petersburg Marina,St. Petersburg, FL,, (727) 555-7070,support@stpetersburgmarina.com,www.stpetersburgmarina.com

Stuart Marina,Stuart, FL,, (772) 555-1414,support@stuartmarina.com,www.stuartmarina.com

Sugarloaf Key Marina,Sugarloaf Key, FL,, (305) 555-3636,support@sugarloafmarina.com,www.sugarloafmarina.com

Sugarloaf Shores Marina,Sugarloaf Key, FL,, (305) 555-6868,support@sugarloafshoresmarina.com,www.sugarloafshoresmarina.com

Summerland Key Marina,Summerland Key, FL,, (305) 555-6363,inquiries@summerlandkeymarina.com,www.summerlandkeymarina.com

Sunset Marina,Key West, FL,, (305) 555-6060,support@sunsetmarina.com,www.sunsetmarina.com

Sweetwater Landing,,,239-466-6121,dockmaster@sweetwaterlanding.net,

Tavernier Marina,Tavernier, FL,, (305) 555-4141,info@taverniermarina.com,www.taverniermarina.com

The Boathouse Marina,,,239-765-0855,info@theboathousemarina.com,

The Dock on the Bay,,,239-481-2100,thedockonthebay@gmail.com,

The Electric Marina,,,561-228-7510,service@electricmarina.com,

The Tarpon Club,,,239-389-3005,info@thetarponclub.com,

Treichel Marine Repair Inc,,, (561) 847-7771,info@treichelmarine.com,

Uncle Henry's Marina,,,239-472-9869,dockmaster@unclehenrysmarina.com,

Upper Matecumbe Marina,Upper Matecumbe Key, FL,, (305) 555-4545,info@uppermatecumbemarina.com,www.uppermatecumbemarina.com

Vero Beach Marina,Vero Beach, FL,, (772) 555-1313,inquiries@verobeachmarina.com,www.verobeachmarina.com

Vero Beach Marina,,, (772) 555-1313,inquiries@verobeachmarina.com,www.verobeachmarina.com

Windley Key Marina,Windley Key, FL,, (305) 555-4242,contact@windleykeymarina.com,www.windleykeymarina.com

```





Lower Matecumbe Marina,Lower Matecumbe Key, FL,4444 Oceanview Ln, Lower Matecumbe Key, FL, (305) 555-4444,support@lowermatecumbemarina.com,www.lowermatecumbemarina.com




